
TARGET         

RECRUITS

SCHOLARSHIP 

STANDARD

INVITED           

ROSTER SPOT

TARGET         

RECRUITS

SCHOLARSHIP 

STANDARD

INVITED           

ROSTER SPOT

100M 10.3 10.50 10.7 100M 11.50 11.70 11.90

200M 21.2 21.50 21.7 200M 23.90 24.20 24.50

400M 47.2 48.30 48.8 400M 54.80 55.20 56.50

800M 1:49.50 1:52.00 1:54.00 800M 2:06.00 2:10.00 2:13.00

1600M 4:07.00 4:11.00 4:16.00 1600M 4:50.00 5:02.00 5:10.00

3000M 8:10.00 8:20.00 8:30.00 3000M 9:50.00 10:00.00 10:10.00

3200M 8:50.00 9:05.00 9:20.00 3200M 10:30.00 10:55.00 11:05.00

5000M 14:20.00 14:45.00 14:55.00 5000M 16:45.00 17:20.00 17:40.00

110H 13.80 14.15 14.30 100H 13.80 14.30 14.50

300H 37.10 38.00 38.80 300H 42.50 44.00 45.50

400H 47.20 48.30 48.80 400H 1:00.50 1:02.50 1:03.50

Decathlon 7000 6500 Invite only Heptathlon 5200 4800 Invite only

170             

(51.82m)

140             

(42.67m)

125             

(38.10m)
Invite only

39-4            

(12.00m)

48               

(14.64m)

45               

(13.72m)

42               

(12.80m)

165             

(50.30m)

155             

(47.25m)

142             

(43.30m)

23                  

(7.01m)

5-6                

(1.68m)

13                  

(3.97m)

12-6              

(3.81m)

12-2              

(3.71m)

20                  

(6.10m)

19-4              

(5.90m)

19                  

(5.80m)

5-10              

(1.78m)

5-7.75          

(1.72m)

41               

(12.50m)

40               

(12.20m)

200             

(60.96m)

187             

(57.00m)

Shot Put

Triple Jump
48-8            

(14.83m)

47-7            

(14.50m)

46               

(14.02m)

63               

(19.20m)

59               

(18.00m)

57               

(17.38m)

Hammer

Javelin Javelin

Hammer

Discus

215             

(65.54m)

200             

(60.96m)
Invite only

200             

(60.96m)

185             

(56.40m)

170             

(51.81m)

220             

(67.05m)

205             

(62.50m)

185             

(56.40m)

24                  

(7.32m)

23-5              

(7.14m)

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus

*Achieving any of these performance standards does not guarantee you a scholarship offer or a roster spot invitation. 

Scholarship offers and roster spot invitations will be made at the discretion of the coaching staff based on evaluations of 

consistent event times and marks, future development potential, academic performance, event group needs of the 

program, and scholarship or roster spot availability.

*Scholarship offers can range from 1-100%.

MEN'S RECRUITING STANDARDS WOMEN'S RECRUITING STANDARDS

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump Long Jump

Pole Vault

High Jump
6-10              

(2.09m)

6-8                

(2.03m)

6-6                

(1.98m)

16-8              

(5.08m)

16-4              

(4.98m)

16                  

(4.88m)


