## **MEN'S RECRUITING STANDARDS**

## **WOMEN'S RECRUITING STANDARDS**

	TARGET RECRUITS	SCHOLARSHIP STANDARD	INVITED ROSTER SPOT		TARGET RECRUITS	SCHOLARSHIP STANDARD	INVITED ROSTER SPOT
100M	10.3	10.50	10.7	100M	11.50	11.70	11.90
200M	21.2	21.50	21.7	200M	23.90	24.20	24.50
400M	47.2	48.30	48.8	400M	54.80	55.20	56.50
800M	1:49.50	1:52.00	1:54.00	800M	2:06.00	2:10.00	2:13.00
1600M	4:07.00	4:11.00	4:16.00	1600M	4:50.00	5:02.00	5:10.00
3000M	8:10.00	8:20.00	8:30.00	3000M	9:50.00	10:00.00	10:10.00
3200M	8:50.00	9:05.00	9:20.00	3200M	10:30.00	10:55.00	11:05.00
5000M	14:20.00	14:45.00	14:55.00	5000M	16:45.00	17:20.00	17:40.00
110H	13.80	14.15	14.30	100H	13.80	14.30	14.50
300H	37.10	38.00	38.80	300H	42.50	44.00	45.50
400H	47.20	48.30	48.80	400H	1:00.50	1:02.50	1:03.50
High Jump	6-10 (2.09m)	6-8 (2.03m)	6-6 (1.98m)	High Jump	5-10 (1.78m)	5-7.75 (1.72m)	5-6 (1.68m)
Pole Vault	16-8 (5.08m)	16-4 (4.98m)	16 (4.88m)	Pole Vault	13 (3.97m)	12-6 (3.81m)	12-2 (3.71m)
Long Jump	24 (7.32m)	23-5 (7.14m)	23 (7.01m)	Long Jump	20 (6.10m)	19-4 (5.90m)	19 (5.80m)
Triple Jump	48-8 (14.83m)	47-7 (14.50m)	46 (14.02m)	Triple Jump	41 (12.50m)	40 (12.20m)	39-4 (12.00m)
Shot Put	63 (19.20m)	59 (18.00m)	57 (17.38m)	Shot Put	48 (14.64m)	45 (13.72m)	42 (12.80m)
Discus	200 (60.96m)	185 (56.40m)	170 (51.81m)	Discus	165 (50.30m)	155 (47.25m)	142 (43.30m)
Hammer	220 (67.05m)	205 (62.50m)	185 (56.40m)	Hammer	200 (60.96m)	187 (57.00m)	170 (51.82m)
Javelin	215 (65.54m)	200 (60.96m)	Invite only	Javelin	140 (42.67m)	125 (38.10m)	Invite only
Decathlon	7000	6500	Invite only	Heptathlon	5200	4800	Invite only

<sup>\*</sup>Achieving any of these performance standards does not guarantee you a scholarship offer or a roster spot invitation. Scholarship offers and roster spot invitations will be made at the discretion of the coaching staff based on evaluations of consistent event times and marks, future development potential, academic performance, event group needs of the program, and scholarship or roster spot availability.

<sup>\*</sup>Scholarship offers can range from 1-100%.